St. Tomas de Riudeperes

Laura Sancho Ferrer  PFC tardor 2013

residencia per a
discapacitats dins
antic monesftir

SUPERFICIES PLANTA -1

SERVEIS
Gimnas
Magatzem
Piscina
Magatzem
Vestidors
Sala instal-lacions

CIRCULACIONS
Rampa
Ascensor emergéencia
Passadissos
Claustre nou

TOTAL

SUPERFICIES PLANTA 0

SERVEIS
Menjador
Lavabos
Cuina
Cambra frigorifica
Residus
Vestidors
Sala descans
Metge
Enfermeria
Habitacions atencié
Sala musicoterapia
Magatzem
Sala arterapia
Lavabos
Recepcid
Hall
Direccio
Sala reunions

CIRCULACIONS
Rampa accés
Rampa secundaria
Ascensor emergéencia
Passadissos
Circulacions personal
Claustre existent

TOTAL

SUPERFICIES PLANTA 1

SERVEIS
Sala relaxacid
Sala teatre i dansaterapia
Magatzem

HABITACIONS
Habitacions dobles
Habitacions simples
Habitacions personal
CIRCULACIONS

Rampa accés

Rampa secundaria
Ascensor emergéencia
Passadissos

TOTAL

SUPERFICIES PLANTA 2

SERVEIS
Magafzem
Bugaderia
HABITACIONS
Habitacions dobles
Habitacions simples
CIRCULACIONS

Rampa accés
Ascensor emergéncia
Passadissos

TOTAL

TOTALS 0TIL

Recollida d'aigues

480,44 m?
70,56 m?
9,42 m?
73,84 m?
9,42 m?
136,2% m?
9,42 m?

477,26 m?
43,65 m?
43,65 m?
247,40 m?
186,21 m?

957,70 m?

904,93 m?
225,54 m?
10,70 m?
33,55 m?
9,37 m?
6,10 m?
17,29 m?
7,57 m?
25,68 m?
55,84 m?
158,57 m?
97,84 m?
18,90 m?
114,59 m?
23,45 m?
14,25 m?
50,09 m?
11,18 m?
24,42 m?

662,25 m?
85,40 m?
55,22 m?
13,35 m?
385,81 m?
19,48 m?
102,99 m?

1567,18 m?

338,89 m?
113,01 m?
201,20 m?
25,68 m?

677,01 m?

101,58 m?
452,3% m?
123,06 m?
546,27 m?
135,78 m?
55,22 m?

13,35 m?

341,92 m?

1361,97 m?

90,20 m?
25,68 m?
64,52 m?
572,83 m?
397,09 m?
175,74 m?
359,17 m?
90,46 m?
13,35 m?
255,36 m?

1022,20 m?

4909,05 m?
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